
$499,000 - 5-7130 Kuhio Hwy M4, Hanalei
MLS® #715224 

$499,000
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 850 sqft
Condo on 0.00 Acres

WAINIHA, Hanalei, HI

Welcome to Unit M4 â€” a top-floor, corner
2-bedroom, 1.5-bath condo that perfectly
captures the laid-back luxury of Kauaiâ€™s
north shore. Surrounded by lush greenery and
just steps from a mile-long stretch of sandy
beach, this fully furnished retreat offers an
ideal blend of comfort, convenience, and
island charm.<br><br>Breezy and bright, the
open floor plan makes the most of natural light
and trade winds, while the galley kitchen is
equipped for everything from quick tropical
breakfasts to gourmet dinners. Enjoy meals
indoors or out on your covered lanai, where
the tranquil sounds of a nearby stream and
sweeping views of the Napali Mountains set
the mood.<br><br>This ocean-oriented
boutique resort is a hidden gem and the only
oceanfront resort on the north shoreâ€”
peaceful, picturesque, and packed with
amenities. Take advantage of on-site
conveniences including the Opakapaka
Oceanside Restaurant, coffee shop, spa, BBQ
areas, and laundry. When itâ€™s time to
explore, hop on the shuttle to Hanalei for
shopping and dining, or hit the waves at
nearby surf and snorkel
spots.<br><br>Whether you're looking for a
personal island escape or a turnkey vacation
rental, UnitM4 delivers a true slice of paradise
â€” all the beauty of Kauai, with none of the
hassle.<br><br>Property video: 
https://kauai-real-estate-media.aryeo.com/vide
os/0192fb82-cf98-703d-8fe1-028d3361de29



Built in 1969

Essential Information

MLS® # 715224

Price $499,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 1

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 850

Acres 0.00

Year Built 1969

Type Condo

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information

Address 5-7130 Kuhio Hwy M4

Subdivision WAINIHA

City Hanalei

State HI

Zip Code 96714

Condo Name HANALEI COLONY RESORT

Amenities

Parking Unassigned

View Garden, Mountain(s), River

Is Waterfront Yes

Has Pool Yes

Interior

Appliances Microwave Hood, Range, Refrigerator

Additional Information

Date Listed November 5th, 2024

Days on Market 341

Zoning RR

HOA Fees 3250

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly



Listing Details

Listing Office Corcoran Pacific Properties
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